
Ergebnis: K6 300 7

Pl. Name/Vorname A.-Nr. Wohnort Club S-Nr. Pkt. Km / h

Zeit F Zeit F Zeit F F Zeit

1 Endl Christoph 120121  Witzmannsberg MSG Bayer. Wald Hutthurm e.V. im ADAC6 00:32,09 2 00:32,52 0 00:31,92 0 01:04,44 9,57 16,76

2 Jocham Sandra 152552  Iggensbach MS Bayerwald Eging am See e.V. im ADAC7 00:32,02 4 00:32,67 0 00:32,16 0 0 01:04,83 8,14 16,66

3 Bebnik Justin 120274  Mehring MSC Johanniskirchen 5 00:33,07 0 00:33,17 0 00:32,64 0 0 01:05,81 6,71 16,41

4 Krautner Viktor 142383 Mitterskirchen KC Eggenfelden seit 1924 e. V.1 00:34,55 2 00:33,89 0 00:33,15 0 0 01:07,04 5,29 16,11

5 Suckert Valentin 120442  Barbing AC Regensburg e.V. im ADAC4 00:32,74 0 00:32,82 0 00:32,59 2 2 01:07,41 3,86 16,51

6 Steigenberger Simon 121655  Vilsbiburg MSC Vilsbiburg e. V. im ADAC3 00:33,96 2 00:33,50 2 00:33,26 2 4 01:10,76 2,43 16,18

7 Schütz Ann-Sophie 183856  Vilshofen MSC Emmersdorf e.V. im ADAC2 00:34,82 2 00:35,49 0 00:33,70 2 2 01:11,19 1,00 15,61
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Ergebnis: K1 300 40

Pl. Name/Vorname A.-Nr. Wohnort Club St. Nr. Pkt. Km / h
Zeit F Zeit F Zeit F F Zeit

1 Krieg Leon 214797  Thyrnau MSG Bayer. Wald Hutthurm e.V. im ADAC34 00:35,46 0 00:34,97 0 00:35,20 0 0 01:10,17 10,75 15,39

2 Herzog Maximilian 204423  Saldenburg MS Bayerwald Eging am See e.V. im ADAC47 00:35,79 0 00:35,25 0 00:35,26 0 0 01:10,51 10,50 15,32

3 Ressl Lukas 225142  Röhrnbach MSC Röhrnbach e.V. im ADAC44 00:35,80 14 00:35,37 0 00:35,95 0 0 01:11,32 10,25 15,14

4 Boronowski Oliwier 225071  Buch am Erlbach AMC Moosburg e. V. im ADAC36 00:35,89 0 00:35,86 0 00:36,28 0 0 01:12,14 10,00 14,97

5 Pauli Kimi 225168  Massing KC Eggenfelden seit 1924 e. V.32 00:36,67 0 00:36,11 0 00:36,18 0 0 01:12,29 9,75 14,94

6 Seidl Ben 225133  Freyung MSC Freyung e.V. im ADAC 39 00:35,99 0 00:36,06 0 00:36,61 0 0 01:12,67 9,50 14,86

7 Putz Sebastian  Perlesreut MSC Freyung e.V. im ADAC 42 00:36,47 0 00:35,78 2 00:35,07 0 2 01:12,85 9,25 15,24

8 Kuster Tobias 245412  Saldenburg/Stadl AC Aicha vorm Wald e.V. Im ADAC41 00:38,12 0 00:36,11 0 00:36,90 0 0 01:13,01 9,00 14,79

9 Saller Samuel 235313  Roßbach MSC Johanniskirchen 43 00:38,78 0 00:37,21 0 00:37,01 0 0 01:14,22 8,75 14,55

10 Windpassinger Leon 224991  Wegscheid MSG Bayer. Wald Hutthurm e.V. im ADAC46 00:34,33 8 00:34,04 4 00:35,09 2 6 01:15,13 8,50 15,62

11 Taube Fabian 214825  Sünching MSC Straubing v. 1922 e. V. im ADAC45 00:37,51 0 00:37,32 0 00:37,94 0 0 01:15,26 8,25 14,35

12 Gottinger Niklas 225157  Hutthurm MSG Bayer. Wald Hutthurm e.V. im ADAC30 00:38,39 2 00:38,48 0 00:37,39 2 2 01:17,87 8,00 14,23

13 Kollmannsberger Jannick 245569  Donaustauf AC Regensburg e.V. im ADAC 40 00:38,90 0 00:37,55 2 00:37,91 2 4 01:19,46 7,75 14,31

14 Illmann Franz 224952  Deggendorf-Zentrum MSC Plattling e.V. im ADAC28 00:39,78 2 00:39,51 2 00:38,46 0 2 01:19,97 7,50 13,85

15 Umlauf Simon 245579  Tittling MS Bayerwald Eging am See e.V. im ADAC37 00:41,93 4 00:41,41 0 00:40,84 0 0 01:22,25 7,25 13,13

16 Iwankow Paulina 245612  Plattling MSC Plattling e.V. im ADAC22 00:42,65 2 00:40,29 2 00:40,81 0 2 01:23,10 7,00 13,32

17 Weindl Elias 214793  Eichendorf MSC Arnstorf e. V. im ADAC31 00:47,52 0 00:43,33 0 00:43,15 0 0 01:26,48 6,75 12,49

18 Hahnke Andreas 235314  MSC Johanniskirchen 25 00:43,74 6 00:42,93 0 00:41,68 2 2 01:26,61 6,50 12,76

19 Umlauf Anna 245626  Tittling MS Bayerwald Eging am See e.V. im ADAC17 00:41,90 2 00:41,38 2 00:43,60 0 2 01:26,98 6,25 12,71

20 Kroiß Emma 214569  Dietersburg MSC Johanniskirchen 19 00:43,56 2 00:41,62 4 00:41,65 0 4 01:27,27 6,00 12,97

21 Aigner Michael 235399  Arnstorf MSC Arnstorf e. V. im ADAC 29 00:46,37 2 00:42,20 2 00:43,23 0 2 01:27,43 5,75 12,64

22 Bachinger Daniel 225088  Regensburg AC Regensburg e.V. im ADAC 38 00:41,74 12 00:42,48 2 00:42,18 2 4 01:28,66 5,50 12,76

23 Praml Jonas 245627  Saldenburh MS Bayerwald Eging am See e.V. im ADAC14 00:45,91 2 00:45,95 2 00:41,02 0 2 01:28,97 5,25 12,42

24 Maidorn Jakob 245717 Aidenbach MSC Emmersdorf e.V. im ADAC11 00:44,23 22 00:38,65 12 00:40,56 0 12 01:31,21 5,00 13,63

25 Steinmark Maximilian 235502  Pfarrkirchen KC Eggenfelden seit 1924 e. V.13 00:47,62 4 00:44,47 0 00:45,20 2 2 01:31,67 4,75 12,04

26 Daßler Abbygale 245413  Thurmansbang AC Aicha vorm Wald e.V. Im ADAC9 00:45,93 0 00:46,63 0 00:46,77 0 0 01:33,40 4,50 11,56

27 Mayer Lena 235421  Osterhofen MSC Emmersdorf e.V. im ADAC24 00:43,10 0 00:43,77 2 00:46,68 2 4 01:34,45 4,25 11,94
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28 Putz Johannes  Perlesreut MSC Freyung e.V. im ADAC 26 00:45,48 6 00:43,06 2 00:45,57 4 6 01:34,63 4,00 12,19

29 Pletz Maximilian 245315  Ortenburg MSC Johanniskirchen 23 00:44,19 0 00:42,32 6 00:42,53 4 10 01:34,85 3,75 12,73

30 Straßl Christoph 235468  Schönau KC Eggenfelden seit 1924 e. V.27 00:37,92 2 00:45,52 12 00:36,84 2 14 01:36,36 3,50 13,11

31 Stark Julian 245650  Johanniskirchen MSC Johanniskirchen 10 00:45,03 0 00:42,36 0 00:47,40 10 10 01:39,76 3,25 12,03

32 Felbermeir Vincent 245653  Johanniskirchen MSC Johanniskirchen 12 00:54,37 0 00:46,44 0 00:50,43 4 4 01:40,87 3,00 11,15

33 Ilg Dominic 235224  Freyung MSC Freyung e.V. im ADAC21 00:50,38 6 00:46,80 2 00:52,20 0 2 01:41,00 2,75 10,91

34 Scheppel Nico 245575 Feldkirchen MSC Straubing v. 1922 e. V. im ADAC33 00:46,00 0 00:49,52 10 00:42,16 0 10 01:41,68 2,50 11,78
35 Lenz Fabian 235206  Haidmühle MSC Röhrnbach e.V. im ADAC18 00:58,31 14 00:47,93 2 00:48,40 4 6 01:42,33 2,25 11,21
36 Granzer Jakob 225108  Roßbach MSC Emmersdorf e.V. im ADAC15 01:04,66 0 00:51,96 2 00:51,51 0 2 01:45,47 2,00 10,44
37 Hartl Carina 235227  Aldersbach MSC Emmersdorf e.V. im ADAC16 00:55,92 0 00:50,47 2 00:57,16 0 2 01:49,63 1,75 10,03
38 Herzog Lukas 245578  Saldenburg MS Bayerwald Eging am See e.V. im ADAC35 00:49,21 10 00:40,01 2 00:59,34 14 16 01:55,35 1,50 10,87
39 Dietzelt Samuel 235445  Vilshofen an der Donau MSC Ortenburg e.V. im ADAC 20 01:06,25 8 00:45,47 24 00:45,98 2 26 01:57,45 1,25 11,81
40 Patron Alan  Straubing MSC Straubing v. 1922 e. V. im ADAC8 00:49,39 0 00:48,23 2 01:31,43 10 12 02:31,66 1,00 7,73
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Ergebnis: K2 300 35

Pl. Name/Vorname A.-Nr. Wohnort Club St. Nr. Pkt. KM / h
Zeit F Zeit F Zeit F F Zeit

1 Poschinger Marco 173605  Thyrnau MSG Bayer. Wald Hutthurm e.V. im ADAC81 00:31,96 2 00:32,17 0 00:32,37 0 0 01:04,54 10,71 16,73

2 Feichtinger Ben 214646  Aicha vorm Wald AC Aicha vorm Wald e.V. Im ADAC82 00:33,08 12 00:33,42 0 00:33,42 0 0 01:06,84 10,43 16,16

3 Pfeil Paul 225083 RC Hauzenberg e.V. im ADAC 65 00:37,55 12 00:33,76 0 00:33,97 0 0 01:07,73 10,14 15,95

4 Blöchl Nico 204379  Freyung MSC Freyung e.V. im ADAC 67 00:34,13 0 00:33,61 0 00:34,51 0 0 01:08,12 9,86 15,85

5 Rogau Leo 224933  Johanniskirchen MSC Johanniskirchen 78 00:34,02 2 00:33,97 0 00:34,45 0 0 01:08,42 9,57 15,78

6 Grimbs Janis 214675  Neureichenau MTC Waldkirchen e.V. im ADAC80 00:34,09 0 00:33,34 0 00:33,66 2 2 01:09,00 9,29 16,12

7 Groß Marco 214789  Hutthurm MSG Bayer. Wald Hutthurm e.V. im ADAC58 00:34,61 2 00:34,90 0 00:34,31 0 0 01:09,21 9,00 15,60

8 Coppola Valentino 194134  Massing KC Eggenfelden seit 1924 e. V.66 00:35,53 0 00:34,62 0 00:34,61 0 0 01:09,23 8,71 15,60

9 Daßler Tristan 244765  Thurmansbang AC Aicha vorm Wald e.V. Im ADAC73 00:35,03 0 00:34,64 0 00:34,73 0 0 01:09,37 8,43 15,57

10 Thoma Noah 224934  Johanniskirchen MSC Johanniskirchen 77 00:33,96 0 00:34,85 0 00:34,83 0 0 01:09,68 8,14 15,50

11 Töpsch Theodor 225145  Straubing MSC Straubing v. 1922 e. V. im ADAC74 00:36,01 0 00:34,58 0 00:35,22 0 0 01:09,80 7,86 15,47

12 Rintorf Emma 196995  Buchhofen MSC Emmersdorf e.V. im ADAC69 00:34,21 0 00:33,97 0 00:36,36 0 0 01:10,33 7,57 15,36

13 Urlacher Amalia 214824  Straubing MSC Straubing v. 1922 e. V. im ADAC70 00:36,75 0 00:35,32 0 00:35,07 0 0 01:10,39 7,29 15,34

14 Scheppel Nils 245574 Feldkirchen MSC Straubing v. 1922 e. V. im ADAC63 00:35,26 2 00:35,66 0 00:35,11 0 0 01:10,77 7,00 15,26
15 Santner Michael 224929  Johanniskirchen MSC Johanniskirchen 71 00:36,63 0 00:35,18 0 00:36,09 0 0 01:11,27 6,71 15,15
16 Wagner Dakota 244688 Fürstenzell AC Aicha vorm Wald e.V. Im ADAC68 00:33,46 4 00:34,12 2 00:33,18 2 4 01:11,30 6,43 16,05
17 Lichtblau Raphael 224932 Johanniskirchen MSC Johanniskirchen 75 00:34,57 0 00:34,68 0 00:34,79 2 2 01:11,47 6,14 15,55
18 Lenz Kristina 214745  Haidmühle MSC Röhrnbach e.V. im ADAC57 00:35,68 0 00:36,16 0 00:35,77 0 0 01:11,93 5,86 15,01
19 Friedrich Armin 234158  Arnstorf MSC Arnstorf e. V. im ADAC60 00:36,17 0 00:36,60 0 00:36,01 0 0 01:12,61 5,57 14,87
20 Sander Anna 225089 Ergoldsbach AC Regensburg 54 00:36,37 2 00:36,57 0 00:37,44 0 0 01:14,01 5,29 14,59
21 Osvald Korbinian 245414  Roßbach MSC Johanniskirchen 61 00:37,97 0 00:37,60 0 00:36,84 0 0 01:14,44 5,00 14,51
22 Seibold Dominik 235512 Sonnen RC Hauzenberg e.V. im ADAC 62 00:36,87 2 00:36,13 0 00:36,87 2 2 01:15,00 4,71 14,79
23 Zwiefelhofer Ben 245651  Roßbach MSC Johanniskirchen 55 00:38,23 0 00:38,02 0 00:37,37 0 0 01:15,39 4,43 14,33
24 Stemplinger Anna 204414  Kellberg RC Hauzenberg e.V. im ADAC72 00:33,96 0 00:33,38 10 00:33,53 0 10 01:16,91 4,14 16,14
25 Töpsch Eduard 225144  Straubing MSC Straubing v. 1922 e. V. im ADAC76 00:34,68 0 00:42,32 0 00:34,90 0 0 01:17,22 3,86 13,99
26 Weiß Laurence 235348  Sinzing AC Regensburg e.V. im ADAC48 00:39,03 2 00:37,51 0 00:38,70 2 2 01:18,21 3,57 14,17
27 Meindl Mona 224886  Aidenbach MSC Emmersdorf e.V. im ADAC53 00:42,91 10 00:39,68 0 00:39,04 0 0 01:18,72 3,29 13,72
28 Rappel Theo  Hengersberg MSC Plattling e.V. im ADAC 49 00:38,05 4 00:36,58 6 00:36,20 0 6 01:18,78 3,00 14,84
29 Proßer Fabian 214380  Waldkirchen MS Bayerwald Eging am See e.V. im ADAC79 00:32,83 2 00:34,83 8 00:32,64 4 12 01:19,47 2,71 16,01
30 Klaschka Jonas  Oberschneiding MSC Plattling e.V. im ADAC 50 00:44,00 2 00:38,32 8 00:37,72 0 8 01:24,04 2,43 14,20
31 Lehiba Elias 245652 Johanniskirchen MSC Johanniskirchen 56 00:55,77 2 00:42,68 0 00:43,26 0 0 01:25,94 2,14 12,57
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32 Fuchs Michael 204378  Hinterschmiding MSC Freyung e.V. im ADAC64 00:34,25 0 00:35,11 8 00:37,64 10 18 01:30,75 1,86 14,85
33 Hartl Tobias 224884  Aldersbach MSC Emmersdorf e.V. im ADAC52 00:37,66 6 00:36,98 0 00:37,81 18 18 01:32,79 1,57 14,44
34 Rauschenbach Lars 245646  Johanneskirchen MSC Arnstorf e. V. im ADAC 51 00:42,14 8 00:39,84 12 00:41,62 4 16 01:37,46 1,29 13,26
35 Rolf Elvis 235274  Eggenfelden KC Eggenfelden seit 1924 e. V.59 00:36,79 4 00:36,28 10 00:54,55 4 14 01:44,83 1,00 11,89

Aushangzeit: Infos: J. Baumgartner - Tel. 0176 56014865 Seite 2 / Klasse 2



Ergebnis: K3 300 30

Pl. Name/Vorname A.-Nr. Wohnort Club St. Nr. Pkt. KM / h

Zeit F Zeit F Zeit F F Zeit
1 Grübl Max 224250  Untergriesbach RC Hauzenberg e.V. im ADAC111 00:32,10 2 00:32,29 0 00:32,49 0 0 01:04,78 10,67 16,67
2 Novotny Mathyas 193988  Hutthurm MSG Bayer. Wald Hutthurm e.V. im ADAC112 00:32,51 2 00:32,72 0 00:32,54 0 0 01:05,26 10,33 16,55
3 Lang Magdalena 183846  Hauzenberg RC Hauzenberg e.V. im ADAC108 00:32,62 0 00:32,87 0 00:32,84 0 0 01:05,71 10,00 16,44
4 Wagner Leroy 243687 Fürstenzell AC Aicha vorm Wald e.V. Im ADAC102 00:33,10 0 00:33,18 0 00:33,10 0 0 01:06,28 9,67 16,29
5 Groß Lukas 204550  Hutthurm MSG Bayer. Wald Hutthurm e.V. im ADAC84 00:33,43 0 00:33,23 0 00:33,51 0 0 01:06,74 9,33 16,18
6 Kohl Tobias 183924  Waldkirchen MTC Waldkirchen e.V. im ADAC107 00:33,34 2 00:33,31 0 00:33,49 0 0 01:06,80 9,00 16,17
7 Kallinger Hannes 204490 Eggenfelden KC Eggenfelden seit 1924 e. V.94 00:33,44 2 00:33,65 0 00:33,24 0 0 01:06,89 8,67 16,15
8 Schätzl Nico 214756  Waldkirchen MTC Waldkirchen e.V. im ADAC110 00:32,86 0 00:32,46 0 00:32,44 2 2 01:06,90 8,33 16,64
9 Glohna Luca 243756  Neumarkt-St Veit MSC Vilsbiburg e. V. im ADAC 93 00:34,41 0 00:33,68 0 00:33,74 0 0 01:07,42 8,00 16,02
10 Kreiller Korbinian 234094  Emmersdorf MSC Johanniskirchen 101 00:32,81 0 00:32,66 0 00:33,08 2 2 01:07,74 7,67 16,43
11 Maier Felix 183749  Eggenfelden KC Eggenfelden seit 1924 e. V.106 00:34,07 0 00:34,02 0 00:33,81 0 0 01:07,83 7,33 15,92
12 Endl Lukas 183872  Witzmannsberg MSG Bayer. Wald Hutthurm e.V. im ADAC90 00:32,56 0 00:32,97 2 00:32,96 0 2 01:07,93 7,00 16,38
13 Trauner Zoey 193657  Ringelai MSG Bayer. Wald Hutthurm e.V. im ADAC109 00:33,05 2 00:33,40 2 00:32,70 0 2 01:08,10 6,67 16,34
14 Moser Pascal 214679  Passau RC Hauzenberg e.V. im ADAC105 00:33,31 0 00:33,75 0 00:34,43 0 0 01:08,18 6,33 15,84
15 Pauli Mika 225169  Massing KC Eggenfelden seit 1924 e. V.85 00:34,05 0 00:33,69 0 00:34,52 0 0 01:08,21 6,00 15,83
16 Feichtmeier Franziska 204346  Grafenau AC Aicha vorm Wald e.V. Im ADAC96 00:34,64 0 00:34,26 0 00:33,97 0 0 01:08,23 5,67 15,83
17 Meier Cedric 204491  Falkenberg KC Eggenfelden seit 1924 e. V.87 00:34,01 2 00:34,08 0 00:34,32 0 0 01:08,40 5,33 15,79
18 Urlacher Felix 214823  Straubing MSC Straubing v. 1922 e. V. im ADAC103 00:34,35 0 00:33,80 0 00:34,96 0 0 01:08,76 5,00 15,71
19 Schindlbeck Georg 194254  Vilsbiburg MSC Vilsbiburg e. V. im ADAC 89 00:35,05 0 00:34,53 0 00:34,46 0 0 01:08,99 4,67 15,65
20 Böhmisch David 194303  Thyrnau MSG Bayer. Wald Hutthurm e.V. im ADAC98 00:33,59 0 00:34,01 2 00:33,12 0 2 01:09,13 4,33 16,09
21 Rau Benjamin 194242  Grafling MSC Plattling e.V. im ADAC104 00:33,43 0 00:33,62 2 00:34,00 0 2 01:09,62 4,00 15,97
22 Riedmüller Julius 194006  Riekofen AC Regensburg e.V. im ADAC99 00:34,68 4 00:33,92 0 00:33,87 2 2 01:09,79 3,67 15,93
23 Schreiber Luca 244424  Winzer AC Aicha vorm Wald e.V. Im ADAC91 00:34,43 0 00:34,78 0 00:35,16 0 0 01:09,94 3,33 15,44
24 Bachinger Maximilian 225087  Regensburg AC Regensburg e.V. im ADAC 92 00:35,44 0 00:35,04 0 00:34,96 0 0 01:10,00 3,00 15,43
25 Naumann Miichelle 243996 Iggensbach AC Aicha vorm Wald e.V. Im ADAC100 00:33,88 0 00:33,56 2 00:33,96 2 4 01:11,52 2,67 16,00
26 Jedrzejko Jakub  Niederaichbach MSC Vilsbiburg e. V. im ADAC 83 00:35,64 0 00:36,90 0 00:35,74 0 0 01:12,64 2,33 14,87
27 Schwarz Luca 183740  Arnstorf MSC Arnstorf e. V. im ADAC 95 00:34,04 0 00:34,39 4 00:35,02 0 4 01:13,41 2,00 15,56
28 Bauer Sebastian 214788  Hutthurm MSG Bayer. Wald Hutthurm e.V. im ADAC88 00:35,85 0 00:42,72 0 00:36,34 0 0 01:19,06 1,67 13,66
29 Jenssen Jonas 214799  Gerzen MSC Vilsbiburg e. V. im ADAC 97 00:35,11 0 00:40,15 10 00:33,97 0 10 01:24,12 1,33 14,57
30 Schädelbauer Max 225107  Johanniskirchen MSC Emmersdorf e.V. im ADAC86 00:35,32 0 00:56,10 2 00:35,12 2 4 01:35,22 1,00 11,84
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Ergebnis: K4 300 26

Pl. Name/Vorname A.-Nr. Wohnort Club St. Nr. Pkt. Km / h
Zeit F Zeit F Zeit F F Zeit

1 Schopper Marius 173530  Waldkirchen MTC Waldkirchen e.V. im ADAC138 00:36,83 4 00:36,60 0 00:33,12 0 0 01:09,72 10,62 15,49
2 Graf Lukas 173385 Freyung MSC Freyung e.V. im ADAC134 00:36,96 0 00:36,88 0 00:33,46 0 0 01:10,34 10,23 15,35
3 Kohl Florian 183693  Waldkirchen MTC Waldkirchen e.V. im ADAC137 00:37,08 0 00:37,21 0 00:33,46 0 0 01:10,67 9,85 15,28
4 Heitzmann Justus 173555  Oberpöring MSC Plattling e.V. im ADAC 136 00:36,61 2 00:37,18 0 00:33,87 0 0 01:11,05 9,46 15,20
5 Waese Mia 173484 Straßkirchen MSC Straubing v. 1922 e. V. im ADAC133 00:38,81 2 00:37,91 0 00:33,53 0 0 01:11,44 9,08 15,12
6 Trauner Jonas 193656  Ringelai MSG Bayer. Wald Hutthurm e.V. im ADAC135 00:38,73 4 00:37,67 0 00:33,80 0 0 01:11,47 8,69 15,11
7 Priller Jasmin 173292  Wörth an der Donau MSC Straubing v. 1922 e. V. im ADAC126 00:37,25 0 00:37,23 0 00:34,43 0 0 01:11,66 8,31 15,07
8 Schenk David 183667  Saldenburg MS Bayerwald Eging am See e.V. im ADAC132 00:38,03 0 00:38,00 0 00:33,92 0 0 01:11,92 7,92 15,02
9 Weinmar Sebastian 183683  Fürstenzell MSC Ortenburg e.V. im ADAC127 00:38,06 6 00:37,93 0 00:34,68 0 0 01:12,61 7,54 14,87
10 Poschinger Mariella 163002  Thyrnau MSG Bayer. Wald Hutthurm e.V. im ADAC117 00:36,21 2 00:36,60 0 00:36,22 0 0 01:12,82 7,15 14,83
11 Scherübl Stefan 183785  Ihrlerstein AC Regensburg e.V. im ADAC120 00:36,13 6 00:36,87 0 00:36,39 0 0 01:13,26 6,77 14,74
12 Paluska Milan 235350  Haag an der Amper AMC Moosburg e. V. im ADAC128 00:36,32 6 00:37,18 2 00:34,57 0 2 01:13,75 6,38 15,05
13 Blöchl Nina 173384  Freyung MSC Freyung e.V. im ADAC 125 00:38,19 0 00:38,13 0 00:35,86 0 0 01:13,99 6,00 14,60
14 Perstorfer Leo 190539  Osterhofen MSC Emmersdorf e.V. im ADAC123 00:39,75 0 00:38,39 0 00:36,76 0 0 01:15,15 5,62 14,37
15 Lang Johanna 235329  Hauzenberg RC Hauzenberg e.V. im ADAC122 00:37,89 4 00:38,36 0 00:37,13 0 0 01:15,49 5,23 14,31
16 Rauschenbach Justin 245645  Tann MSC Arnstorf e. V. im ADAC116 00:39,00 2 00:37,94 0 00:37,62 0 0 01:15,56 4,85 14,29
17 Schindlbeck Manuela 194253  Vilsbiburg MSC Vilsbiburg e. V. im ADAC129 00:40,01 2 00:39,40 0 00:36,68 0 0 01:16,08 4,46 14,20
18 Behr Felix 173425  Neufahrn AMC Moosburg e. V. im ADAC114 00:37,31 0 00:36,77 2 00:37,43 0 2 01:16,20 4,08 14,56
19 Stoffel Colin 173554  Aholming MSC Plattling e.V. im ADAC131 00:37,76 8 00:38,27 0 00:34,62 4 4 01:16,89 3,69 14,82
20 Santner Benjamin 194103  Johanniskirchen MSC Johanniskirchen 115 00:40,07 0 00:39,31 0 00:38,40 0 0 01:17,71 3,31 13,90
21 Kreiller Karlotta 234095  Emmersdorf MSC Johanniskirchen 130 00:38,66 0 00:37,83 2 00:34,38 4 6 01:18,21 2,92 14,96
22 Probsteder Magdalena 225060  Freyung MSC Freyung e.V. im ADAC119 00:41,58 2 00:37,33 2 00:37,24 2 4 01:18,57 2,54 14,48
23 Kroiss Kilian 194213  Dietersburg MSC Johanniskirchen 113 00:43,62 0 00:39,63 0 00:39,10 0 0 01:18,73 2,15 13,72
24 Coppola Aurelio 183750  Massing KC Eggenfelden seit 1924 e. V.121 00:37,73 0 00:38,01 4 00:36,77 2 6 01:20,78 1,77 14,44
25 Koelmel Benedict 224925  Wang AMC Moosburg e. V. im ADAC118 00:38,86 0 00:38,15 4 00:39,05 0 4 01:21,20 1,38 13,99
26 Bachinger Eva 225086  Regensburg AC Regensburg e.V. im ADAC124 00:38,23 2 00:39,21 8 00:36,45 6 14 01:29,66 1,00 14,27

41. JKS des KC Eggenfelden am 09.06.2024

Gesamt

Starter:Streckenlänge:

T W1 W2
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Ergebnis: K5 300 25
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Zeit F Zeit F Zeit F F Zeit

1 Poschinger Michael 142170  Thyrnau MSG Bayer. Wald Hutthurm e.V. im ADAC18 00:31,78 0 00:31,80 0 00:31,64 0 0 01:03,44 10,60 17,02

2 Ellinger Hannah 131986  Eggenfelden KC Eggenfelden seit 1924 e. V.20 00:32,01 0 00:31,91 0 00:31,56 0 0 01:03,47 10,20 17,02

3 Poschinger Tobias 142169  Thyrnau MSG Bayer. Wald Hutthurm e.V. im ADAC25 00:31,33 4 00:31,70 0 00:31,90 0 0 01:03,60 9,80 16,98

4 Priller Lukas 152755  Wörth an der Donau MSC Straubing v. 1922 e. V. im ADAC23 00:31,42 2 00:31,87 0 00:31,88 0 0 01:03,75 9,40 16,94

5 Bebnik Pascal 142108  Mehring MSC Johanniskirchen 16 00:31,63 6 00:31,99 0 00:31,87 0 0 01:03,86 9,00 16,91

6 Stemplinger Tobias 152782  Kellberg RC Hauzenberg e.V. im ADAC22 00:31,80 2 00:32,07 0 00:31,82 0 0 01:03,89 8,60 16,90

7 Wilhelm Christoph 163057  Eging am See AC Aicha vorm Wald e.V. Im ADAC24 00:32,09 2 00:32,25 0 00:31,71 0 0 01:03,96 8,20 16,89

8 Scheungraber Andre 162925  Aussernzell AC Aicha vorm Wald e.V. Im ADAC19 00:32,10 8 00:32,27 0 00:32,00 0 0 01:04,27 7,80 16,80

9 Haslinger Julian 142882  Egglham MSC Johanniskirchen 21 00:31,91 0 00:32,30 0 00:32,12 0 0 01:04,42 7,40 16,76

10 Feichtinger Mika 163236  Aicha vorm Wald AC Aicha vorm Wald e.V. Im ADAC14 00:31,73 0 00:32,39 0 00:32,13 0 0 01:04,52 7,00 16,74

11 Hindshammer Timo 142280  Amsham MSC Johanniskirchen 3 00:32,61 0 00:32,60 0 00:32,54 0 0 01:05,14 6,60 16,58

12 Wansiedler Enrico 225132  Osterhofen MS Bayerwald Eging am See e.V. im ADAC6 00:33,07 0 00:32,66 0 00:32,56 0 0 01:05,22 6,20 16,56

13 Wallner Sebastian 222848  Eging am See MS Bayerwald Eging am See e.V. im ADAC10 00:32,73 0 00:32,77 0 00:32,54 0 0 01:05,31 5,80 16,54

14 Schwaiger Thomas 142274 Moosburg AMC Moosburg 1 00:32,77 12 00:32,97 0 00:32,43 0 0 01:05,40 5,40 16,51

15 Seider Maximilian 173438 Eging am See MS Bayerwald Eging am See e.V. im ADAC8 00:32,94 4 00:32,61 0 00:32,95 0 0 01:05,56 5,00 16,47

16 Breidenstein Manuel 222150 Kößlarn KC Eggenfelden seit 1924 e. V.13 00:32,90 0 00:32,85 0 00:32,81 0 0 01:05,66 4,60 16,45

17 Rimböck Lea 163058  Schöllnach MS Bayerwald Eging am See e.V. im ADAC15 00:32,16 10 00:33,22 0 00:32,68 0 0 01:05,90 4,20 16,39

18 Stoffel Randy 162923  Aholming MSC Plattling e.V. im ADAC 7 00:34,33 14 00:33,46 0 00:32,80 0 0 01:06,26 3,80 16,30

19 Dittrich Nico 162962  Eging am See MS Bayerwald Eging am See e.V. im ADAC17 00:32,26 4 00:32,34 2 00:32,29 0 2 01:06,63 3,40 16,71

20 Feuchtner Sebastian 152621  Thyrnau RC Hauzenberg e.V. im ADAC12 00:33,66 0 00:33,78 0 00:33,63 0 0 01:07,41 3,00 16,02

21 Anetseder Liane 152544  Tiefenbach AC Aicha vorm Wald e.V. Im ADAC9 00:33,30 6 00:32,99 0 00:32,90 2 2 01:07,89 2,60 16,39

22 Maier Simon 173600  Eggenfelden KC Eggenfelden seit 1924 e. V.2 00:34,74 0 00:34,75 0 00:34,25 0 0 01:09,00 2,20 15,65

23 Kugele Sofia 173300  Rimbach KC Eggenfelden seit 1924 e. V.11 00:33,39 4 00:33,63 4 00:33,21 0 4 01:10,84 1,80 16,16
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24 Kirchner Richard 163252 MSC Vilsbiburg e. V. im ADAC5 00:35,50 2 00:34,63 4 00:34,59 0 4 01:13,22 1,40 15,60

25 Danner Saskia 234792 Schönau MSC Johanniskirchen 4 00:34,88 2 00:34,89 4 00:34,52 0 4 01:13,41 1,00 15,56

Aushangzeit: Infos: J. Baumgartner - Tel. 0176 56014865 Seite 2  / Klasse 5



P Name/Vorname A.-Nr. Club St. Nr. Zeit Pkt. Ges.
Krieg Leon 214797 MSG Bayer. Wald Hutthurm e.V. im ADAC34 01:10,17 10,75
Poschinger Marco 173605 MSG Bayer. Wald Hutthurm e.V. im ADAC81 01:04,54 10,71
Poschinger Michael 142170 MSG Bayer. Wald Hutthurm e.V. im ADAC18 01:03,44 10,60 32,06

Grübl Max 224250 RC Hauzenberg e.V. im ADAC 111 01:04,78 10,67
Pfeil Paul 225083 RC Hauzenberg e.V. im ADAC 65 01:07,73 10,14
Lang Magdalena 183846 RC Hauzenberg e.V. im ADAC 108 01:05,71 10,00 30,81

Schopper Marius 173530 MTC Waldkirchen e.V. im ADAC 138 01:09,72 10,62
Kohl Florian 183693 MTC Waldkirchen e.V. im ADAC 137 01:10,67 9,85
Grimbs Janis 214675 MTC Waldkirchen e.V. im ADAC 80 01:09,00 9,29 29,75

Graf Lukas 173385 MSC Freyung e.V. im ADAC 134 01:10,34 10,23
Blöchl Nico 204379 MSC Freyung e.V. im ADAC 67 01:08,12 9,86
Seidl Ben 225133 MSC Freyung e.V. im ADAC 39 01:12,67 9,50 29,59

Feichtinger Ben 214646 AC Aicha vorm Wald e.V. Im ADAC 82 01:06,84 10,43
Wagner Leroy 243687 AC Aicha vorm Wald e.V. Im ADAC 102 01:06,28 9,67
Kuster Tobias 245412 AC Aicha vorm Wald e.V. Im ADAC 41 01:13,01 9,00 29,10

Ellinger Hannah 131986 KC Eggenfelden seit 1924 e. V. 20 01:03,47 10,20
Pauli Kimi 225168 KC Eggenfelden seit 1924 e. V. 32 01:12,29 9,75
Coppola Valentino 194134 KC Eggenfelden seit 1924 e. V. 66 01:09,23 8,71 28,66

Rogau Leo 224933 MSC Johanniskirchen 78 01:08,42 9,57
Bebnik Pascal 142108 MSC Johanniskirchen 16 01:03,86 9,00
Saller Samuel 235313 MSC Johanniskirchen 43 01:14,22 8,75 27,32

Priller Lukas 152755 MSC Straubing v. 1922 e. V. im ADAC23 01:03,75 9,40
Waese Mia 173484 MSC Straubing v. 1922 e. V. im ADAC133 01:11,44 9,08
Priller Jasmin 173292 MSC Straubing v. 1922 e. V. im ADAC126 01:11,66 8,31 26,78

Herzog Maximilian 204423 MS Bayerwald Eging am See e.V. im ADAC47 01:10,51 10,50
Jocham Sandra 152552 MS Bayerwald Eging am See e.V. im ADAC7 01:04,83 8,14
Schenk David 183667 MS Bayerwald Eging am See e.V. im ADAC132 01:11,92 7,92 26,57

Heitzmann Justus 173555 MSC Plattling e.V. im ADAC 136 01:11,05 9,46
Illmann Franz 224952 MSC Plattling e.V. im ADAC 28 01:19,97 7,50
Iwankow Paulina 245612 MSC Plattling e.V. im ADAC 22 01:23,10 7,00 23,96

Boronowski Oliwier 225071 AMC Moosburg e. V. im ADAC 36 01:12,14 10,00
Paluska Milan 235350 AMC Moosburg e. V. im ADAC 128 01:13,75 6,38
Schwaiger Thomas 142274 AMC Moosburg 1 01:05,40 5,40 21,78

Kollmannsberger Jannick 245569 AC Regensburg e.V. im ADAC 40 01:19,46 7,75
Scherübl Stefan 183785 AC Regensburg e.V. im ADAC 120 01:13,26 6,77
Bachinger Daniel 225088 AC Regensburg e.V. im ADAC 38 01:28,66 5,50 20,02

Ressl Lukas 225142 MSC Röhrnbach e.V. im ADAC 44 01:11,32 10,25
Lenz Kristina 214745 MSC Röhrnbach e.V. im ADAC 57 01:11,93 5,86
Lenz Fabian 235206 MSC Röhrnbach e.V. im ADAC 18 01:42,33 2,25 18,36

Rintorf Emma 196995 MSC Emmersdorf e.V. im ADAC 69 01:10,33 7,57
Perstorfer Leo 190539 MSC Emmersdorf e.V. im ADAC 123 01:15,15 5,62
Maidorn Jakob 245717 MSC Emmersdorf e.V. im ADAC 11 01:31,21 5,00 18,19

Weindl Elias 214793 MSC Arnstorf e. V. im ADAC 31 01:26,48 6,75
Aigner Michael 235399 MSC Arnstorf e. V. im ADAC 29 01:27,43 5,75
Friedrich Armin 234158 MSC Arnstorf e. V. im ADAC 60 01:12,61 5,57 18,07

Glohna Luca 243756 MSC Vilsbiburg e. V. im ADAC 93 01:07,42 8,00
Schindlbeck Georg 194254 MSC Vilsbiburg e. V. im ADAC 89 01:08,99 4,67
Schindlbeck Manuela 194253 MSC Vilsbiburg e. V. im ADAC 129 01:16,08 4,46 17,13
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Pl. Name/Vorname A.-Nr. Club St. Nr. Zeit Pkt. Kl.
1 Poschinger Michael 142170 MSG Bayer. Wald Hutthurm e.V. im ADAC18 01:03,44 10,60 K5
2 Ellinger Hannah 131986 KC Eggenfelden seit 1924 e. V.20 01:03,47 10,20 K5
3 Poschinger Tobias 142169 MSG Bayer. Wald Hutthurm e.V. im ADAC25 01:03,60 9,80 K5
4 Priller Lukas 152755 MSC Straubing v. 1922 e. V. im ADAC23 01:03,75 9,40 K5
5 Bebnik Pascal 142108 MSC Johanniskirchen 16 01:03,86 9,00 K5
6 Stemplinger Tobias 152782 RC Hauzenberg e.V. im ADAC22 01:03,89 8,60 K5
7 Wilhelm Christoph 163057 AC Aicha vorm Wald e.V. Im ADAC24 01:03,96 8,20 K5
8 Scheungraber Andre 162925 AC Aicha vorm Wald e.V. Im ADAC19 01:04,27 7,80 K5
9 Haslinger Julian 142882 MSC Johanniskirchen 21 01:04,42 7,40 K5

10 Endl Christoph 120121 MSG Bayer. Wald Hutthurm e.V. im ADAC6 01:04,44 9,57 K6
11 Feichtinger Mika 163236 AC Aicha vorm Wald e.V. Im ADAC14 01:04,52 7,00 K5
12 Poschinger Marco 173605 MSG Bayer. Wald Hutthurm e.V. im ADAC81 01:04,54 10,71 K2
13 Grübl Max 224250 RC Hauzenberg e.V. im ADAC111 01:04,78 10,67 K3
14 Jocham Sandra 152552 MS Bayerwald Eging am See e.V. im ADAC7 01:04,83 8,14 K6
15 Hindshammer Timo 142280 MSC Johanniskirchen 3 01:05,14 6,60 K5
16 Wansiedler Enrico 225132 MS Bayerwald Eging am See e.V. im ADAC6 01:05,22 6,20 K5
17 Novotny Mathyas 193988 MSG Bayer. Wald Hutthurm e.V. im ADAC112 01:05,26 10,33 K3
18 Wallner Sebastian 222848 MS Bayerwald Eging am See e.V. im ADAC10 01:05,31 5,80 K5
19 Schwaiger Thomas 142274 AMC Moosburg 1 01:05,40 5,40 K5
20 Seider Maximilian 173438 MS Bayerwald Eging am See e.V. im ADAC8 01:05,56 5,00 K5
21 Breidenstein Manuel 222150 KC Eggenfelden seit 1924 e. V.13 01:05,66 4,60 K5
22 Lang Magdalena 183846 RC Hauzenberg e.V. im ADAC108 01:05,71 10,00 K3
23 Bebnik Justin 120274 MSC Johanniskirchen 5 01:05,81 6,71 K6
24 Rimböck Lea 163058 MS Bayerwald Eging am See e.V. im ADAC15 01:05,90 4,20 K5
25 Stoffel Randy 162923 MSC Plattling e.V. im ADAC7 01:06,26 3,80 K5
26 Wagner Leroy 243687 AC Aicha vorm Wald e.V. Im ADAC102 01:06,28 9,67 K3
27 Dittrich Nico 162962 MS Bayerwald Eging am See e.V. im ADAC17 01:06,63 3,40 K5
28 Groß Lukas 204550 MSG Bayer. Wald Hutthurm e.V. im ADAC84 01:06,74 9,33 K3
29 Kohl Tobias 183924 MTC Waldkirchen e.V. im ADAC107 01:06,80 9,00 K3
30 Feichtinger Ben 214646 AC Aicha vorm Wald e.V. Im ADAC82 01:06,84 10,43 K2
31 Kallinger Hannes 204490 KC Eggenfelden seit 1924 e. V.94 01:06,89 8,67 K3
32 Schätzl Nico 214756 MTC Waldkirchen e.V. im ADAC110 01:06,90 8,33 K3
33 Krautner Viktor 142383 KC Eggenfelden seit 1924 e. V.1 01:07,04 5,29 K6
34 Feuchtner Sebastian 152621 RC Hauzenberg e.V. im ADAC12 01:07,41 3,00 K5
35 Suckert Valentin 120442 AC Regensburg e.V. im ADAC4 01:07,41 3,86 K6
36 Glohna Luca 243756 MSC Vilsbiburg e. V. im ADAC93 01:07,42 8,00 K3
37 Pfeil Paul 225083 RC Hauzenberg e.V. im ADAC65 01:07,73 10,14 K2
38 Kreiller Korbinian 234094 MSC Johanniskirchen 101 01:07,74 7,67 K3
39 Maier Felix 183749 KC Eggenfelden seit 1924 e. V.106 01:07,83 7,33 K3
40 Anetseder Liane 152544 AC Aicha vorm Wald e.V. Im ADAC9 01:07,89 2,60 K5
41 Endl Lukas 183872 MSG Bayer. Wald Hutthurm e.V. im ADAC90 01:07,93 7,00 K3
42 Trauner Zoey 193657 MSG Bayer. Wald Hutthurm e.V. im ADAC109 01:08,10 6,67 K3
43 Blöchl Nico 204379 MSC Freyung e.V. im ADAC67 01:08,12 9,86 K2
44 Moser Pascal 214679 RC Hauzenberg e.V. im ADAC105 01:08,18 6,33 K3
45 Pauli Mika 225169 KC Eggenfelden seit 1924 e. V.85 01:08,21 6,00 K3
46 Feichtmeier Franziska 204346 AC Aicha vorm Wald e.V. Im ADAC96 01:08,23 5,67 K3
47 Meier Cedric 204491 KC Eggenfelden seit 1924 e. V.87 01:08,40 5,33 K3
48 Rogau Leo 224933 MSC Johanniskirchen 78 01:08,42 9,57 K2
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49 Urlacher Felix 214823 MSC Straubing v. 1922 e. V. im ADAC103 01:08,76 5,00 K3
50 Schindlbeck Georg 194254 MSC Vilsbiburg e. V. im ADAC89 01:08,99 4,67 K3
51 Maier Simon 173600 KC Eggenfelden seit 1924 e. V.2 01:09,00 2,20 K5
52 Grimbs Janis 214675 MTC Waldkirchen e.V. im ADAC80 01:09,00 9,29 K2
53 Böhmisch David 194303 MSG Bayer. Wald Hutthurm e.V. im ADAC98 01:09,13 4,33 K3
54 Groß Marco 214789 MSG Bayer. Wald Hutthurm e.V. im ADAC58 01:09,21 9,00 K2
55 Coppola Valentino 194134 KC Eggenfelden seit 1924 e. V.66 01:09,23 8,71 K2
56 Daßler Tristan 244765 AC Aicha vorm Wald e.V. Im ADAC73 01:09,37 8,43 K2
57 Rau Benjamin 194242 MSC Plattling e.V. im ADAC104 01:09,62 4,00 K3
58 Thoma Noah 224934 MSC Johanniskirchen 77 01:09,68 8,14 K2
59 Schopper Marius 173530 MTC Waldkirchen e.V. im ADAC138 01:09,72 10,62 K4
60 Riedmüller Julius 194006 AC Regensburg e.V. im ADAC99 01:09,79 3,67 K3
61 Töpsch Theodor 225145 MSC Straubing v. 1922 e. V. im ADAC74 01:09,80 7,86 K2
62 Schreiber Luca 244424 AC Aicha vorm Wald e.V. Im ADAC91 01:09,94 3,33 K3
63 Bachinger Maximilian 225087 AC Regensburg e.V. im ADAC92 01:10,00 3,00 K3
64 Krieg Leon 214797 MSG Bayer. Wald Hutthurm e.V. im ADAC34 01:10,17 10,75 K1
65 Rintorf Emma 196995 MSC Emmersdorf e.V. im ADAC69 01:10,33 7,57 K2
66 Graf Lukas 173385 MSC Freyung e.V. im ADAC134 01:10,34 10,23 K4
67 Urlacher Amalia 214824 MSC Straubing v. 1922 e. V. im ADAC70 01:10,39 7,29 K2
68 Herzog Maximilian 204423 MS Bayerwald Eging am See e.V. im ADAC47 01:10,51 10,50 K1
69 Kohl Florian 183693 MTC Waldkirchen e.V. im ADAC137 01:10,67 9,85 K4
70 Steigenberger Simon 121655 MSC Vilsbiburg e. V. im ADAC3 01:10,76 2,43 K6
71 Scheppel Nils 245574 MSC Straubing v. 1922 e. V. im ADAC63 01:10,77 7,00 K2
72 Kugele Sofia 173300 KC Eggenfelden seit 1924 e. V.11 01:10,84 1,80 K5
73 Heitzmann Justus 173555 MSC Plattling e.V. im ADAC136 01:11,05 9,46 K4
74 Schütz Ann-Sophie 183856 MSC Emmersdorf e.V. im ADAC2 01:11,19 1,00 K6
75 Santner Michael 224929 MSC Johanniskirchen 71 01:11,27 6,71 K2
76 Wagner Dakota 244688 AC Aicha vorm Wald e.V. Im ADAC68 01:11,30 6,43 K2
77 Ressl Lukas 225142 MSC Röhrnbach e.V. im ADAC44 01:11,32 10,25 K1
78 Waese Mia 173484 MSC Straubing v. 1922 e. V. im ADAC133 01:11,44 9,08 K4
79 Trauner Jonas 193656 MSG Bayer. Wald Hutthurm e.V. im ADAC135 01:11,47 8,69 K4
80 Lichtblau Raphael 224932 MSC Johanniskirchen 75 01:11,47 6,14 K2
81 Naumann Miichelle 243996 AC Aicha vorm Wald e.V. Im ADAC100 01:11,52 2,67 K3
82 Priller Jasmin 173292 MSC Straubing v. 1922 e. V. im ADAC126 01:11,66 8,31 K4
83 Schenk David 183667 MS Bayerwald Eging am See e.V. im ADAC132 01:11,92 7,92 K4
84 Lenz Kristina 214745 MSC Röhrnbach e.V. im ADAC57 01:11,93 5,86 K2
85 Boronowski Oliwier 225071 AMC Moosburg e. V. im ADAC36 01:12,14 10,00 K1
86 Pauli Kimi 225168 KC Eggenfelden seit 1924 e. V.32 01:12,29 9,75 K1
87 Weinmar Sebastian 183683 MSC Ortenburg e.V. im ADAC127 01:12,61 7,54 K4
88 Friedrich Armin 234158 MSC Arnstorf e. V. im ADAC60 01:12,61 5,57 K2
89 Jedrzejko Jakub MSC Vilsbiburg e. V. im ADAC83 01:12,64 2,33 K3
90 Seidl Ben 225133 MSC Freyung e.V. im ADAC39 01:12,67 9,50 K1
91 Poschinger Mariella 163002 MSG Bayer. Wald Hutthurm e.V. im ADAC117 01:12,82 7,15 K4
92 Putz Sebastian MSC Freyung e.V. im ADAC42 01:12,85 9,25 K1
93 Kuster Tobias 245412 AC Aicha vorm Wald e.V. Im ADAC41 01:13,01 9,00 K1
94 Kirchner Richard 163252 MSC Vilsbiburg e. V. im ADAC5 01:13,22 1,40 K5
95 Scherübl Stefan 183785 AC Regensburg e.V. im ADAC120 01:13,26 6,77 K4
96 Danner Saskia 234792 MSC Johanniskirchen 4 01:13,41 1,00 K5
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97 Schwarz Luca 183740 MSC Arnstorf e. V. im ADAC95 01:13,41 2,00 K3
98 Paluska Milan 235350 AMC Moosburg e. V. im ADAC128 01:13,75 6,38 K4
99 Blöchl Nina 173384 MSC Freyung e.V. im ADAC125 01:13,99 6,00 K4
100 Sander Anna 225089 AC Regensburg 54 01:14,01 5,29 K2
101 Saller Samuel 235313 MSC Johanniskirchen 43 01:14,22 8,75 K1
102 Osvald Korbinian 245414 MSC Johanniskirchen 61 01:14,44 5,00 K2
103 Seibold Dominik 235512 RC Hauzenberg e.V. im ADAC62 01:15,00 4,71 K2
104 Windpassinger Leon 224991 MSG Bayer. Wald Hutthurm e.V. im ADAC46 01:15,13 8,50 K1
105 Perstorfer Leo 190539 MSC Emmersdorf e.V. im ADAC123 01:15,15 5,62 K4
106 Taube Fabian 214825 MSC Straubing v. 1922 e. V. im ADAC45 01:15,26 8,25 K1
107 Zwiefelhofer Ben 245651 MSC Johanniskirchen 55 01:15,39 4,43 K2
108 Lang Johanna 235329 RC Hauzenberg e.V. im ADAC122 01:15,49 5,23 K4
109 Rauschenbach Justin 245645 MSC Arnstorf e. V. im ADAC116 01:15,56 4,85 K4
110 Schindlbeck Manuela 194253 MSC Vilsbiburg e. V. im ADAC129 01:16,08 4,46 K4
111 Behr Felix 173425 AMC Moosburg e. V. im ADAC114 01:16,20 4,08 K4
112 Stoffel Colin 173554 MSC Plattling e.V. im ADAC131 01:16,89 3,69 K4
113 Stemplinger Anna 204414 RC Hauzenberg e.V. im ADAC72 01:16,91 4,14 K2
114 Töpsch Eduard 225144 MSC Straubing v. 1922 e. V. im ADAC76 01:17,22 3,86 K2
115 Santner Benjamin 194103 MSC Johanniskirchen 115 01:17,71 3,31 K4
116 Gottinger Niklas 225157 MSG Bayer. Wald Hutthurm e.V. im ADAC30 01:17,87 8,00 K1
117 Kreiller Karlotta 234095 MSC Johanniskirchen 130 01:18,21 2,92 K4
118 Weiß Laurence 235348 AC Regensburg e.V. im ADAC48 01:18,21 3,57 K2
119 Probsteder Magdalena 225060 MSC Freyung e.V. im ADAC119 01:18,57 2,54 K4
120 Meindl Mona 224886 MSC Emmersdorf e.V. im ADAC53 01:18,72 3,29 K2
121 Kroiss Kilian 194213 MSC Johanniskirchen 113 01:18,73 2,15 K4
122 Rappel Theo MSC Plattling e.V. im ADAC49 01:18,78 3,00 K2
123 Bauer Sebastian 214788 MSG Bayer. Wald Hutthurm e.V. im ADAC88 01:19,06 1,67 K3
124 Kollmannsberger Jannick 245569 AC Regensburg e.V. im ADAC40 01:19,46 7,75 K1
125 Proßer Fabian 214380 MS Bayerwald Eging am See e.V. im ADAC79 01:19,47 2,71 K2
126 Illmann Franz 224952 MSC Plattling e.V. im ADAC28 01:19,97 7,50 K1
127 Coppola Aurelio 183750 KC Eggenfelden seit 1924 e. V.121 01:20,78 1,77 K4
128 Koelmel Benedict 224925 AMC Moosburg e. V. im ADAC118 01:21,20 1,38 K4
129 Umlauf Simon 245579 MS Bayerwald Eging am See e.V. im ADAC37 01:22,25 7,25 K1
130 Iwankow Paulina 245612 MSC Plattling e.V. im ADAC22 01:23,10 7,00 K1
131 Klaschka Jonas MSC Plattling e.V. im ADAC50 01:24,04 2,43 K2
132 Jenssen Jonas 214799 MSC Vilsbiburg e. V. im ADAC97 01:24,12 1,33 K3
133 Lehiba Elias 245652 MSC Johanniskirchen 56 01:25,94 2,14 K2
134 Weindl Elias 214793 MSC Arnstorf e. V. im ADAC31 01:26,48 6,75 K1
135 Hahnke Andreas 235314 MSC Johanniskirchen 25 01:26,61 6,50 K1
136 Umlauf Anna 245626 MS Bayerwald Eging am See e.V. im ADAC17 01:26,98 6,25 K1
137 Kroiß Emma 214569 MSC Johanniskirchen 19 01:27,27 6,00 K1
138 Aigner Michael 235399 MSC Arnstorf e. V. im ADAC29 01:27,43 5,75 K1
139 Bachinger Daniel 225088 AC Regensburg e.V. im ADAC38 01:28,66 5,50 K1
140 Praml Jonas 245627 MS Bayerwald Eging am See e.V. im ADAC14 01:28,97 5,25 K1
141 Bachinger Eva 225086 AC Regensburg e.V. im ADAC124 01:29,66 1,00 K4
142 Fuchs Michael 204378 MSC Freyung e.V. im ADAC64 01:30,75 1,86 K2
143 Maidorn Jakob 245717 MSC Emmersdorf e.V. im ADAC11 01:31,21 5,00 K1
144 Steinmark Maximilian 235502 KC Eggenfelden seit 1924 e. V.13 01:31,67 4,75 K1
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145 Hartl Tobias 224884 MSC Emmersdorf e.V. im ADAC52 01:32,79 1,57 K2
146 Daßler Abbygale 245413 AC Aicha vorm Wald e.V. Im ADAC9 01:33,40 4,50 K1
147 Mayer Lena 235421 MSC Emmersdorf e.V. im ADAC24 01:34,45 4,25 K1
148 Putz Johannes MSC Freyung e.V. im ADAC26 01:34,63 4,00 K1
149 Pletz Maximilian 245315 MSC Johanniskirchen 23 01:34,85 3,75 K1
150 Schädelbauer Max 225107 MSC Emmersdorf e.V. im ADAC86 01:35,22 1,00 K3
151 Straßl Christoph 235468 KC Eggenfelden seit 1924 e. V.27 01:36,36 3,50 K1
152 Rauschenbach Lars 245646 MSC Arnstorf e. V. im ADAC51 01:37,46 1,29 K2
153 Stark Julian 245650 MSC Johanniskirchen 10 01:39,76 3,25 K1
154 Felbermeir Vincent 245653 MSC Johanniskirchen 12 01:40,87 3,00 K1
155 Ilg Dominic 235224 MSC Freyung e.V. im ADAC21 01:41,00 2,75 K1
156 Scheppel Nico 245575 MSC Straubing v. 1922 e. V. im ADAC33 01:41,68 2,50 K1
157 Lenz Fabian 235206 MSC Röhrnbach e.V. im ADAC18 01:42,33 2,25 K1
158 Rolf Elvis 235274 KC Eggenfelden seit 1924 e. V.59 01:44,83 1,00 K2
159 Granzer Jakob 225108 MSC Emmersdorf e.V. im ADAC15 01:45,47 2,00 K1
160 Hartl Carina 235227 MSC Emmersdorf e.V. im ADAC16 01:49,63 1,75 K1
161 Herzog Lukas 245578 MS Bayerwald Eging am See e.V. im ADAC35 01:55,35 1,50 K1
162 Dietzelt Samuel 235445 MSC Ortenburg e.V. im ADAC20 01:57,45 1,25 K1
163 Patron Alan MSC Straubing v. 1922 e. V. im ADAC8 02:31,66 1,00 K1
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